5630000

5625000

5620000

I
350000

I
355000

T
360000

0000£9S
1

0005295
1

000029S
1

Region Rhein-Voreifel
Stadt Bornheim

FlieBwegekarte

Senkentiefe [m]

] <0.1

Bl 0.1-0.5

B 05-1.0

BN 1.0-5.0

_ 15.0-10.0
~110.0-15.0

0 > 15.0

Einzugsgebiet FlieBweg [m?2]
] <1.000

1 1.000 - 9.999

Bl 10.000 - 99.999

] 1.000.000 - 9.999.999
B 10.000.000 - 99.999.999
Bl > 100.000.000

Kommunen

|____1 Gemeindegrenze

———————

Stand: 11/2021
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